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STUDENT ENROLLMENT PROFILE

1 Year 5 Year Average

I Growth Growth

Total 106 155 154 173 166 -4.0% 11.9%

Male 31 46 54 51 58 13.7% 17.0%

Female 75 109 100 122 108 -11.5% 9.5%

Adults 25 & Over 38 49 43 28 38 35.7% 0.0%

Dual Enrolled HS Students 17 35 34 72 52 -27.8% 32.2%

Credit Hours Taken 537 916 1,071 990 1,074 8.5% 18.9%

% of College Credit Hours 1.1% 2.1% 24%  2.1%  2.0% -6.3% 15.0%

Full-Time Equivalent 36.00 61 71 66 72 9.1% 18.9%

Average Credit Hours* 5.19 6.35 7.46 7.10 7.33 3.3% 9.0%

*Excludes Dual Enrollment

SERVICE AREA ENROLLMENT

County 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 (:rzsft’h 2 Yeg: fv‘;te;age AVERAGE CLASS SIZE —

Hickman . 1 . . . . ; 16.2 182 19.6 7.6% 10.2%

Lawrence . 3 9 12 9 -25.0% .

Lewis 1 . . . 2 . 18.9% T

Marshall i ! 795 Main Street

Maury - 1 - 1 2 100.0% - Clifton, TN 38425

Perry 5 6 6 4 11 175.0% 21.8% (931) 676-6966 phone

Wayne 94 135 122 138 127 -8.0% 7.8% Wv(vg\jg)ﬁl Zﬁb?j:;it};a; du

Williamson . 1




STUDENT AGE SUMMARY

Measure

5 Year Average

Growth

Average Age - All 25.6 24.2 22.9 20.9 22.6 8.3% -3.1%
Average Age - Female 27.5 24.7 24.2 21.7 22.4 3.3% -5.1%
Average Age - Male 21.1 22.9 20.4 19.1 23.1 21.2% 2.4%
Median Age - All 21.0 19.0 19.0 18.0 19.0 5.6% -2.5%
Median Age - Female 24.0 19.0 20.0 19.0 18.5 -2.6% -6.3%
Median Age - Male 19.0 19.0 19.0 18.0 19.0 5.6% 0.0%
ENROLLMENT BY RACE/ETHNICITY

Category 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 Yt SYearAudrage
American Indian/Alaskan 1 2 3 50.0% 31.6%
Native

Asian/Pacific Islander 1

Black . 1 2 . . . .
Hispanic 2 2 3 2 3 50.0% 10.7%
Unknown . 1 3 4 1 -75.0% .
White 103 151 145 165 159 -3.6% 11.5%

TOP TEN FEEDER HIGH SCHOOLS

High School

2007

2008

2009

1 Year 5 Year Average

Wayne County
Collinwood
GED Recipient
Frank Hughes
Perry County
Riverside

Lewis County
Unknown
Camden Central

Loretto

1

70
22
10
28

1

38
19
12
16

65
42
11
22

Growth Growth
10.8% 14.4%
-35.7% 15.8%
72.7% 24.1%
-18.2% -2.6%
75.0% 8.8%

0.0% .
18.9%
-50.0% 0.0%
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